# PO Date

PO

Purchase Order Details List
| ERP

Buyer

Part Number |
Item Code

Supplier

Item Category

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

2023-08-24

10 2023-08-24

23080079
(2629)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080078
(2627)

23080077
(2626)

23080077
(2626)

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

(9338)23080274

(9329)23080267

(9327)23080268

(9331)23080270

(9335)23080272

(9333)23080269

(9337)23080271

(9325)23080265

(9321)23080263

(9323)23080266

OUTSIDE TSK MATIC
LABOUR350  SDN BHD
BIORAY RUBY  TSK MATIC
SEMI10W40  SDN BHD
7L

OIL FILTER TSK MATIC
TOYOTA SDN BHD
(YZZD2)

AFAC TY TSK MATIC
AIRCOND SDN BHD
FILTER HILUX

WIPER SWITCH TSK MATIC
KUN250RG ~ SDN BHD
MOTOR WIPER  TSK MATIC
5PINKUN25  SDN BHD
LABOUR TSK MATIC
CHARGES 200  SDN BHD
SK COOLANT  TSK MATIC
RED 1L SDN BHD
ENERGIZER ~ TSK MATIC
75D26L SDN BHD
LABOUR TSK MATIC
CHARGES 100  SDN BHD

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



# PO Date PO Buyer PR Part Number| Supplier Item Category Jo
Item Code Numbe
11 2023-08-23 23080076 Norfarahan (9320)23080264 WIPER NOOZLE TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2624) zakaria ISWARA SAGA SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
12 2023-08-23 23080075 Norfarahan (9318)23080261 CHANGESOIL TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2622) zakaria N LABOUR SDN BHD MACHINERY/
ENGINE FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
13 2023-08-23 23080074 Norfarahan (9316)23080262 CHANGESOIL TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2620) zakaria N LABOUR SDN BHD MACHINERY/
ENGINE FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
14 2023-08-23 23080073 Norfarahan (9308)23080258 EYZO AIR TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2619) zakaria CLEANER SDN BHD MACHINERY/
MACHINE 1 FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
15 2023-08-23 23080073 Norfarahan (9312)23080260 EYZO STARTER TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2619) zakaria MACHINE SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
16 2023-08-23 23080073 Norfarahan (8774)23070287 ON OFF TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2619) zakaria SWITCH SDN BHD MACHINERY/
MACHINE FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
17 2023-08-23 23080073 Norfarahan (9314)23080259 CHANGESOIL TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2619) zakaria N LABOUR SDN BHD MACHINERY/
ENGINE FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
18 2023-08-23 23080072 Norfarahan (9305)23080256 EYZO STARTER TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2618) zakaria MACHINE SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
19 2023-08-23 23080072 Norfarahan (9307)23080255 CHANGESOIL TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2618) zakaria N LABOUR SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
20 2023-08-23 23080072 Norfarahan (8330)23070039 ON OFF TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2618) zakaria SWITCH SDN BHD MACHINERY/
MACHINE FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
21 2023-08-23 23080071 Norfarahan (9300)23080251 EYZO STARTER TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2616) zakaria MACHINE SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
22 2023-08-23 23080071 Norfarahan (9302)23080254 CHANGESOIL TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
(2616) zakaria N LABOUR SDN BHD MACHINERY/
ENGINE FACTORY



# PO Date

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

PO

23080071
(2616)

23080071
(2616)

23080071
(2616)

23080070
(2615)

23080070
(2615)

23080070
(2615)

23080070
(2615)

23080070
(2615)

23080070
(2615)

23080069
(2613)

23080069
(2613)

23080068

Buyer

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan
zakaria

Norfarahan

PR

(9296)23080249 GX160/GX390/

(9298)23080252

(9294)23080250

(9285)23080243

(9291)23080248

(9287)23080246

(9293)23080247

(9289)23080245

(9283)23080244

(9279)23080242

(9281)23080241

(9268)23080236

Part Number |
Item Code

5KY

CARBURETOR

MACHINE

BOSCH SPARK

PLUG

ON OFF
SWITCH
MACHINE

A-28 BELTING
COMPACTOR

EYZO STARTER

MACHINE

EYZO ENGINE

OILTIN

CHANGES OIL

N LABOUR
ENGINE

BOSCH SPARK

PLUG

ON OFF
SWITCH
MACHINE

COMPACTOR

MOUNTING

SCREW & NUT

A-30 BELTING
COMPACTOR

POWER

Supplier

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC
SDN BHD

TSK MATIC

Item Category

EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF
MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)

PROD-UPKEEP OF

Jo
Numbe

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



# PO Date

35

36

37

38

39

40

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

PO

(2611)

23080068
(2611)

23080068
(2611)

23080068
(2611)

23080068
(2611)

23080068
(2611)

23080067
(2609)

Buyer PR

zakaria

Norfarahan (9278)23080239
zakaria

Norfarahan (9276)23080240
zakaria

Norfarahan (9274)23080237
zakaria

Norfarahan (9270)23080235
zakaria

Norfarahan (9272)23080238
zakaria

Norfarahan (9263)23080231
zakaria

Part Number |

Item Code

STEERING OIL
1L

LABOUR
CHARGES 450

D MAX
STARTER NEW

STEERING
BUSH ISUZU
DMAX

ENERGIZER
95D31L

I/S DMAX V-
CROSS 4WD
STEERING
RACK NEW

WIRA BLUE
G548* -
GARDEX
PREMIUM - C
BASE - 20L

41 2023-08-23 23080067 Norfarahan (9259)23080229 WHITE 0001 -

(2609)

zakaria

JOTASHIELD
ANTIFADE -
STANDARD -
20L

42 2023-08-23 23080067 Norfarahan (9267)23080233 SIGNAL RED

(2609)

zakaria

0256-GARDEX
PREMIUM-20L

Supplier Item Category Jo
Numbe
SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
TSK MATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
TSKMATIC  UPKEEP OF MOTOR  N/A
SDN BHD VEHICLE
TSKMATIC  PROD-UPKEEP OF N/A
SDN BHD MACHINERY/
FACTORY
EQUIPMENT(REPAIR/
MAINTENANCE)
JOTUN PURCHASE-RAW N/A
PAINTS MATERIAL
(MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD
JOTUN PURCHASE-RAW N/A
PAINTS MATERIAL
(MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD
JOTUN PURCHASE-RAW N/A
PAINTS MATERIAL
(MALAYSIA)

SDN BHD



# PO Date

PO

Buyer PR

Item Code

43 2023-08-23 23080067 Norfarahan (9261)23080232 PANGKOR

(2609)

G274-GARDEX
PREMIUM-B
BASE-20L

zakaria

44 2023-08-23 23080067 Norfarahan (9265)23080234 BLACK 0099* -

45

46

47

48

49

50

2023-08-23

2023-08-23

2023-08-22

2023-08-22

2023-08-22

2023-08-22

(2609)

23080066
(2607)

23080065
(2606)

23080064
(2605)

23080064
(2605)

23080064
(2605)

23080064
(2605)

GARDEX
PREMIUM
GLOSS -

zakaria

STANDARD-20L

Norfarahan (9257)23080230 PASIR CUCI
zakaria (AK)
Norfarahan (9255)23080227 PASIR CUCI
zakaria (AK)
Norfarahan (9248)23080223 OSP YELLOW
zakaria RUBBER BOOT
C/W S.TOE &
S.MID-
SOLE#39
Norfarahan (9250)23080226 OSP YELLOW
zakaria RUBBER BOOT
C/W S.TOE &
S.MID-
SOLE#41
Norfarahan (9252)23080225 OSP YELLOW
zakaria RUBBER BOOT
C/W S.TOE &
S.MID-
SOLE#42
Norfarahan (9254)23080228 OSP YELLOW
zakaria RUBBER BOOT
C/W S.TOE &
S.MID-

SOLE#44

Part Number |

Supplier

JOTUN
PAINTS
(MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD

JOTUN
PAINTS
(MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD

AK ASHARI
ENTERPRISE

AK ASHARI
ENTERPRISE

MCTRO
HARDWARE
SDN BHD

MCTRO
HARDWARE
SDN BHD

MCTRO
HARDWARE
SDN BHD

MCTRO
HARDWARE
SDN BHD

Item Category

PURCHASE-RAW
MATERIAL

PURCHASE-RAW
MATERIAL

PURCHASE-OTHERS

PURCHASE-OTHERS

PROD-
CONSUMABLE/
HARDWARE

PURCHASES

PURCHASES

PROD-
CONSUMABLE/
HARDWARE

Jo

Numbe

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



